2 way - size & end connection [inlet x outlet]
3BF.3BF
3BM.3BF
3/8" (F x F)
3/8" BSP(M x F)
BSP (Standard) 4BF.4BF
4BM.4BF
½” BSP
½” BSP (M x F)
 (F x F)
Optional extras
Body
CQ AISI 304 SS
Type
KS 2 Way KU 3 Way (Except option CQ)
For other optional items, please contact factory for delivery and minimum quantity of order.
CP Brass  (Standard)
3BF.3BF.3BF 4BF.4BF.4BF3/8" BSP(  x F x F)F (Standard) ½" BSP (F x F x F)
3 way - size & end connection [inlet x outlet x outlet]
SS tag plateSX
Ordering Example: RK . XX . XX . XXX.XXX OR XXX.XXX.XXX . XX
Note : Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing.
           Modifications may take place and materials specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
2 WAY
A
B
ØC
3 WAY
A
ØC
B
Brass (Plated)
216 kg/cm
Up to 120°C
3/8”BSP (F x F) For 2 Way
3/8 “BSP (F x F x F) For 3 Way
Body
Working pressure
Working temperature
Connection


2Working pressure up to 16 kg/cm
Working temperature up to 120 °C
Notes : • Drawings are not to scale.
 • All Dimensions are in mm.
DIMENSIONS - STANDARD VERSION
Standard Version
:
:
:
:
:
Page 1 / 1
  Special Features
Specifications Dimensions - Standard Version
  Application
Code
Basic Model






Hydraulic machines
Compressors
Process plants
Clean air
Gases
Non crystallized liquids
F x F
Weight
in gram
(With Box)
A
65 70 25 2860
M x F M x M
6555 60
Size
½”
3/8” 25
ØC
28
180.0
80.0
B
M x F x F
Weight
in gram
(With Box)
A
25 2880
75
Size
½”
3/8” 25
ØC
28
250.0
115.0
B
RK
XX
XX
XX
XXX.XXX
    OR
XXX.
XXX.
XXX
How To Order Example
RK
Gauge Cock-Economical
Brass (plated) & S
www.ribengineers.com The design and specifications may change without prior notice.